
SEMESTER 2  27th January 2025 -  20th JUNE 2025
TEACHING WEEK

1 Monday 27th Jan Friday 31st Jan

2 Monday 3rd Feb Friday 7th Feb

3 Monday 10th Feb Friday 14th Feb
MID-TERM BREAK

4 Monday 24th Feb Friday 28th Feb

5 Monday 3rd  March Friday 7th March

6 Monday 10th March Friday 14th March

7 Monday *17th March Friday 21st March

8 Monday 24th March Friday 28th March

9 Monday 31st March Friday 4th April

10 Monday 7th April *Friday 11th April

EASTER BREAK

11 Monday 28th April Friday 2nd May

12 Monday 5th May Friday 9th May

13 Monday 12th May Friday 16th May

14 Monday 19th May Friday 23rd May

15 Monday 26th May Friday 30th May

16 Monday *2nd June Friday 6th June

17 Monday 9th June Friday 13th June

18 Monday *16th June Friday *20th June

HOLIDAYS

Mid -Term Break
Monday 17th Feb- Sunday 23rd Feb

*St Patricks Day 
St Patricks Day Monday  17th March

No Classes
Friday 11th April

Easter Break
Monday 14th April- Sunday 27th April 

*Bank Holiday
Monday 2nd June

*'Impromptu' Concert
Monday 16th June - Friday 20th June 
*Subject to change

*Last week of Classes
Monday 16th June - Friday 20th June 
*Subject to change


